10.00 - 10.20
10.30-10.50
11.00-11.20
11.30-11.45
11.55-12.15
12.20-12.35

12.40 - 13.00
13.15-13.35
13.40 - 13.50
13.50 - 14.40
14.40 - 15.00
15.15-15.45
15.50-16.05
16.10-16.30
16.45 - 17.05
17.20-17.40
17.55-18.10

Pirelli Ferrari Formula Classic
Alfa Romeo Championship
Ferrari Club Racing

HRDC Classic Alfa Challenge
Pirelli Ferrari Formula Classic
F1 Demonstrations

Alfa Romeo Championship
Ferrari Club Racing

Historic Abarth Demonstration
Lunch

Pirelli Ferrari Formula Classic
HRDC Classic Alfa Challenge
F1 Demonstrations

Ferrari Club Racing

Alfa Romeo Championship
Pirelli Ferrari Formula Classic

ltalian Car Owners’ Parade

* All times are provisional and subject to change

TIMETABLE

GATES OPEN AT 09.00

Practice
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Demo
Race 1
Race 2

Demo

Race 3
Race 4
Demo

Race 5
Race 6
Race 7
Parade

www.festivalitalia.com

20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
15 mins
20 mins

15 mins

20 mins
20 mins
10 mins
50 mins
20 mins
30 mins
15 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
15 mins



